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NAME DATE OFFENSE WARRANT OFFICER BOND

ABELL, Shelby 08/04/22 NO INS & DUS FTA-C K. Acord $930

ABEYTA, Gabriel A 04/04/19 DUS, NO INS, POSS PARAPH. FTC-C T. Wilson $1,505

ACUNA, AMBER BABY 06/13/25 DWUS FTA BUCHHOLZ $520

ADDISON,CHRISTOPHER 07/11/23 PUBLIC INTOX FTC WALLACE $2,060

ALDERMAN, Samuel 08/18/19 DWUS FTC-C A. Sierra $890

ALICEA, Eddie G. 07/07/19 SPEEDING FTA-C C. Coates $210

ALLEMAND, Tyler 05/19/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC-C T. Houser $680

ALLEN, Jennifer L. 07/27/14 DUS & NO INSURANCE FTC-C M. Vincent $795

ALLEN, MARISSA 06/13/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC La Torre $2,010

ANDERSON, Jennifer 03/24/17 NO INSURANCE FTA-C J. Bigelow $520

ANDERSON,JUSTIN 10/07/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC VINCENT $860

ANDERSON,JUSTIN 08/31/24 CAMPING/AN RESTRAINT FTA BUCHHOLZ $580

ANTELOPE,COLETTE 12/30/24 PUBLIC INTOX FTC PRACH $320

APODACA, CHERICA 10/07/19 PAYMENTS FTC NEUBAUER $7,720

APODACA,MERISSA 12/12/24 RESIST ARREST FTC LINDBERG $1,090

APODACA,NEVAEH 04/04/25 UNSAFE STRUCTURE FTC PLORIN $1,836

ARBAIZA, Juan 01/14/23 DWUS  FTC-C PL $570

ARCHULETA, Pete 05/25/23 NO INSURANCE FTA-C L. Thorp $620

ARMOUR, Tialyssa 08/12/20 SHOPLIFTING / PI FTC-C M. Roden $640

ARZAGOILIA,JAVIER 10/16/24 SPEED FTA GOOD $216

AYERS, ALISHA 10/25/23 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C T. Houser $270

AYLESWORTH, Kayla 02/04/19 IMP REG, NO INS, OBST VIEW FTA-C T. Wilson $740

BACON,SEAN 08/01/24 DWUS FTC RODGERS $1,990

BACON,HANNAH 08/18/25 VEH REG FTC MCNETT $360

BACUS, Jeffrey 07/26/23 INTERFERENCE FTA-C T. Houser $470

BACUS, Jeffrey 10/25/23 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C T. Prach $270

BAHER, Michael W 04/02/13 POSSESSION OF MJ FTC-C Z. Miller $570

BAILEY,ELBURN 07/25/19 DWUS FTC PEDERSON $5,070

BAKER,ETHAN 09/23/24 POSS PARA FTC MCNETT $840

BALLARD, JOSHUA 12/31/25 STOP SIGN FTA RAVLIN $350

BARBOSA,RYLEE 03/12/25 SB/INS FTC HOUSER $440

BARKLEY,GARY 04/20/25 NO INS FTA NEAL $630

BARRERA, STACI 11/19/25 BENCH WARRANT FTA FTA VINCENT $5,410

BARTLEY, Tracy 01/19/18 DWUI FTC-C M. Dykhuizen $720

BARTLEY, Tracy 05/17/18 NO SEATBELT, NO INS, DUS FTA-C G. Pedersen $990

BATES, Shaney 08/17/21 NO INS, NO DR SB FTC-C J. Rodgers $740

BEACH, Phillip C. 04/13/19 DWUI & DUS FTC-C T. Wilson $840

BEEBE, Brooke 07/19/23 WHITE LIGHT TO REAR FTA-C T. Good $220

BELL, Sherry 05/28/23 PAYMENTS  INS/DUS FTC-C C. Gallinger $1,150

BELL, Taelie' Anna 05/21/23 NO DL FTA-C J. Wallace $220

BELLARD, Melvin 03/13/22 SPEED FTA-C K. Acord $200

BENALLY,BRIAN 07/31/24 DL/NO INS FTC HOUSER $480

BENHAM, DARLENE RAE 09/06/25 NO INSURANCE FTA GOOD $660

BENNETT,CLIFFORD 03/09/24 VEH REG, NO INS FTA LORD $630

BETTIS, Joshua 08/26/19 NO INS FTC-C K. Acord $790

BETTLES, Thomas 09/03/17 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C M. Roden $270

BIDDIX, John Norman 12/31/15 NO SB -PASSENGER FTC-C J. Bigelow $230

BLAIN, Jill 10/15/18 DUS & NO SB FTC-C A. Sierra $540

BODURTHA,AMBER 06/28/24 NO INSURANCE FTA HOUSER $730

BODURTHA,AMBER 08/01/24 ANIMAL RESTRAINT FTA NEAL $220

BOST, Steven A. 06/09/19 DUS & NO INSURANCE FTC-C K. Acord $1,180

BOYKIN,LIEFF 01/16/23 POSS PARA FTC THORP $1,080

BOWLBY, Christopher David 02/02/23 NO INS & NO REG FTA-C T. Good $630

BRAFFORD, RODNEY 10/23/25 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA WALLACE $1,690

BRADSTEEN, Martin 04/15/18 EXPIRED REG. FTA-C A. Daugherty $220

BRANSTETTER,THOMAS 08/24/21 VEH REG FTA THORP $1,710

BRAY, Joshua M. 04/14/19 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C T. Wilson $215

BRIGHT, DAVID 03/27/22 PAYMENTS FTC WALLACE $950

BROOKS, Jon 11/02/20 NO INSURANCE FTA-C C. Gallinger $520

BOOMER, BREANNA 05/25/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC HOUSER $840

BROWN, Alfred Earle 06/10/22 DWUI FTA-C J. Rodgers $1,090

BROWN, Donald L 01/09/16 NO INSURANCE FTA-C M. Vincent $420

BROWN, KEARRA 05/23/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC PRACH $1,280

BROWN,MALIKA 07/05/24 BENCH WARRANT FTA FTA LORD $3,030

BROWNELL, Brian G. 02/13/20 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA & OBSTR. VIEW FTA-C J. Lindberg $485

BUCKENBERGER, Bonnie 01/11/14 TRIAL, SPEED, NO INS, DUS FTA-C M. Roden $985

BUDDEKE,SCOTT 02/06/25 DWUS/INS FTC PRACH $980

BULLOCK,STEPHANIE 06/26/24 VEH REG FTC La Torre $680

BURKE, BYRON LEE 08/02/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC GOOD $1,825

BURKE, Ronald S 01/19/20 DUS-NO INS-IMP REG-POSS PARA FTC-C T. Wilson $2,305

BURNETT,SHELBY 01/22/25 PUB INTOX FTA VINCENT $520

BURNHAM,BRANDON 07/07/05 SB FTC $70

BUTLER, Shadrick 12/18/19 NO SB FTC-C J. Rodgers $490

CAAL-CAAL, Juan Jose 07/02/23 FTA - PI FTA-C J. Buchholz $270

CALLENDER,CHERYL 05/10/24 VEH REG FTC WALLACE $420

CALVERT, Raymond 04/02/22 NO INSURANCE & EXPIRED REG. FTA-C L. Thorp $730

CAMPBELL. Roy C. 12/09/11 DWUS FTA-C M. Roden $895

CANTU, Julian Jesus 09/13/14 DWUI FTA-C M. Roden $985

CARAVEAU, Donald 03/24/23 FINE PAYMENTS FTC-C J. Lindberg $840

CARLSON, David 08/26/20 DWUI FTC-C M. Vincent $1,650

CARLSON, David 03/11/21 SUMMONS TO REVOKE SUMMONS

CARPENTER,LUKE 03/27/23 POSS DRUG PARA FTC THORPE $910

CARPENTER,LUKE 10/13/24 NO INS/POSS DRUG PARA FTA HOUSER $680

CARRILLO, Michael 09/13/20 NO INSURANCE FTA-C J. Lindberg $520
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CARTER, Robert E. 05/31/19 DUS FTC-C D. Ransom $570

CASSAGNE, Jacob 08/07/21 SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $226

CASTILLO-MERAZ, Jose 04/18/19 NO DL FTA-C M. Roden $220

CAVENDER, Brian 09/02/20 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C J. Lindberg $270

CECCETTINI,TREVOR 09/09/22 INS/POSS PARA/VEH REG FTA THORP $5,000

CECIL,AARON 10/31/24 NO INS FTC HOUSER $850

CERA, Erasmo 12/12/23 NVR, NO DRIVER LICENSE FTC-C M. Roden $430

CHAGUVETZ, Alexander 09/20/18 RAN STOP SIGN FTA-C J. Lindberg $220

CHAMBERLAIN, Kevin 05/06/15 INTERFERENCE W.PO FTA-C K. Acord $320

CHANDLER, STEPHANIE 04/30/24 NO SB FTA T. Good $140

CHASE, ROBERT THOMAS 04/23/25 VEH REGISTRATION FTA GOOD $220

CHAVEZ, Jesus 08/15/19 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Roden $210

CHAVIS, Curley 06/15/18 DUS FTA-C K. Acord $520

CHEWNING,JUSTIN 02/10/25 PROPERTY DAMAGE FTA VINCENT $620

CHILDERS,SHAYNA 05/31/23 VEH REG FTC WALLACE $740

CHRISTENSEN, Jordan 08/19/18 NO PASSENGER SEATBELT FTA-C J. Rodgers $140

CLARK, Patrick 08/30/17 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C J. Lindberg $270

CLAY,TERESA 12/30/23  TRESPASS, PROP DAMAGE FTA LA TORRE $680

CLEVELAND, Albert N. 03/11/18 POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA FTC-C J. Rodgers $265

CLINGMAN, Kerry D. 05/15/19 NO INS & DUS FTA-C G. Pedersen $930

COLE, James A. 03/16/19 NO DRIVER SEATBELT FTA-C J. Rodgers $170

CONKLE, James 07/07/23 SPEEDING FTA-C T. Houser $155

COOK-STARKEY,LILLIAN 10/07/22 DWUS FTC VINCENT $1,420

CORLIS, Luke 06/15/23 TRIAL -DUS FTA-C T. Prach $1,140

COSS, Luis 07/21/97 DOG AT LARGE x2 FTA-C J. Wallace $760

COTTIER,ANDREW 03/21/24 SPEEDING FTA HOUSER $155

CRAWFORD, Tyler 01/03/17 NO INSURANCE FTA-C J. Lindberg $520

CROWDER, Derrick 03/30/17 DWUI/POSS MJ/NO DL FTC-C J. Lindberg $930

CROWELL, Lily 10/01/19 DOG RUNNING AT LARGE FTA-C J. Neubauer $330

CULVER, CHALLACE ANDREA 08/06/25 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA PRACH $740

CUNNIGHMAN,BRYON 02/26/24 POSS PARA FTC HOUSER $2,460

CUNNIGHMAN,BRYON 04/04/25 UNSAFE STRUCTURE FTA GOOD $460

CUNNIGHMAN,BRYON 04/02/25 UNSAFE STRUCTURE FTA PLORIN $460

CUPP, Ashley 11/06/21 RESTRAINT OF ANIMAL FTC MAYO $3,140

CURETON, MASON 03/31/22 PAYMENTS FTC T. Houser $1,160

DAIGLE, Justin Scott 12/16/22 SPEED, NO REG, NO INS, DUS FTA-C T. Houser $1,085

DALEY-ALEGRIA, Dionne R 11/02/18 DUS-NO SB-POSS PARA FTC-C T. Wilson $1,855

DANIELS, MICHAEL 08/16/23 PAYMENTS FTC GOOD $2,390

DAVIS,AMANNI 05/18/25 NO INS FTA LA TORRE $630

DAVIS,BOBBY 03/26/21 SEATBELT FTC GALLINGER $4,360

DAVIS, Carl (JR) 09/29/22 NO DL/POSS PARA FTA-C K. Acord $530

DAVIS, Fred 09/25/18 NO INSURANCE FTC-C A. Daugherty $480

DAVIS, Stanton 11/10/22 DWUS-NO INS FTA-C T. Houser $930

DENNIS, Brandi 08/19/18 NO PASSENGER SEATBELT FTA-C J. Rodgers $140

DEWITT, Dellas 12/02/23 DWUS FTA-C L. La Torre $520

DIAZ,MARK 10/05/23 SPEEDING FTC HOUSER $435

DODSON, Emanuel D. 12/02/18 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C T. Wilson $215

DOMINQUE, Kevin 11/29/14 NO INSURANCE & IMPROPER REG. FTC-C B. Norcross $505

DONLEY, Tyler 08/10/23 SPEED, NVR FTA-C T. Prach $310

DOUGLAS, Maleeah 07/16/22 DRIVER'S LICENSE REQUIRED FTA-C J. Wallace $220

DRAKE,BYRON 01/20/25 PUBLIC INTOX FTA NEAL $270

DRAKE, ERNEST L 03/20/25 DWUS & ELUDING FTA RODGERS $980

DRESSER,DALLAS 08/02/25 SB FTA BUCHHOLZ $800

DUNNING, Brett 03/15/23 FTA- FTA - NO INS FTA L. Thorp $840

DURAN,TISHINA 02/26/91 PUBLIC INTOX FTC VINCENT $430

EAGLE, Terrencio 02/25/22 DWUS,NO INS FTC-C L. Thorp $1,250

EAGLE ROAD,MICHELLE 09/17/24 POSS DRUG PARA FTC GOOD $640

EDWARDS,REBECCA 09/05/24 VEH REG FTC WALLACE $590

EFRAIN PANOS LOPEZ, Luis 11/14/23 NO DL FTA-C T. Houser $220

EIDEN,JOSEPH 01/28/22 DWUS FTA HOUSER $1,010

ELLENBURG, Lindsay 02/03/22 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Foertsch $222

ENGLEMAN, Christian 02/14/19 NO DL FTC-C G. Pedersen $270

ENGLEMAN, Christian 05/14/19 PUBLIC INTOX & PROP. DAMAGE FTA-C J. Rodgers $680

ERB,BRITTNEY 02/23/21 VEH REG, NO DL FTC VINCENT $770

ERICKSON, Jeffrey 04/14/19 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C T. Wilson $215

ERICKSON, Nathan 07/22/21 EXPIRED REG. FTA-C T. Houser $220

ESHELMAN, Robert 12/30/17 PAYMENTS- NO INS, DUS FTC-C M. Vincent $1,090

ESPINOZA, Noe 08/22/19 NO DL FTA-C G. Pedersen $220

EVANS, Joshua 04/15/23 PUBLIC INTOX TRIAL FTA-C J. Lord $370

EVANS, Shawn 02/07/16 POSS DRUG PARA FTA K. ACORD $315

EVANS,TRACY 10/02/24 DWUS,VEH REG FTA WALLACE $630

FALK, AUSTIN 05/31/24 PAYMENTS FTC GOOD $1,260

FARRAR, Michael 07/30/15 NO SEATBELT-DRIVER FTA-C M. Vincent $85

FARRELL, Brian 05/09/19 DUS FTC-C D. Ransom $390

FEATHER, Zachery 03/10/23 IMP REG FTA-C E. Mcnett $220

FENTON,MATTHEW 07/08/22 DWUS/NO INS FTC GALLINGER $1,410

FERDA, Ami 05/03/18 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C K. Pike $270

FERNANDEZ, Rose 08/22/21 CAMP IN CITY FTC-C M. Dykhuizen $400

FIERRO, Miguel J 10/18/14 DWUI FTC-C M. Roden $785

FIGHTING BEAR, Ethan (Sent Back to Mexico )06/02/22 DUS & NO INSURANCE FTA-C L. Thorp $930

FILAKOURIDIS, Tiffany 07/02/19 EXP REG, NO INS, INTERF, POSS PARAPH. FTC-C M. Vincent $1,355

FLESHMAN, Don 08/08/15 SPEED FTA-C Z. Miller $160

FLETT, SHAWN RICHARD 09/25/24 FINE PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $535

FLOWER, Brent 03/05/22 IMP REG FTA-C J. Buchholz $220

FONSECA, Enrique 04/26/21 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Dykhuizen $238
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FONTENOT, Michael 08/02/16 DWUS FTC-C T. Good $1,890

FORBES,MISTY 05/05/24 SPEED FTA GOOD $220

FOUR SOULS, Amanda T. 05/31/19 NO PASS. SB  FTC-C C. Gallinger $475

FOWLER,JESSICA 10/05/24 POSS PARA CHILD SEAT FTA RODGERS $630

FRAZIER,KRISTINA 07/10/25 PETIT LARCENY FTA ACORD $660

FREESE, Jennafer 07/29/20 NO SEATBELT-DRIVER FTA-C C. Coates $170

FRENCH, CHARLES 06/26/22 DWUS FTC THORPE $1,300

FRERICHS, Russell 05/23/20 PUBLIC INTOX FTC-C K. Acord $960

FRIDAY,CHESTER 07/10/05 DISTURBANCE FTA DAUGHTRY $490

FRIDAY, Lindsey 11/07/06 DWUI FTC-C D. Slattery $1,240

FRIDAY,ROBERT 05/08/18 DISTURBANCE FTC DAUGH $1,920

FROKE, BRADLEY 9/24.23 VEH REG FTC MCNETT $720

FROKE,MONICA 08/17/23 NO INS FTC MCNETT $1,210

FUENTES-GARCIA, Jerry 07/20/23 NO INSURANCE FTA-C T. Houser $520

GAFFIELD,DARIN 03/13/23 PET LARCENY FTC HOUSER $270

GAFFIELD, Timothy 03/06/23 PAYMENTS - DRUG PARA FTC-C L. Thorp $320

GALE, JUSTIN DEAN 10/30/25 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA WALLACE $410

GALLAGHER, Molly 05/19/23 FINE PAYMENTS FTC-C L. Thorp $1,210

GAMEZ, Edgar 05/19/19 DWUI & DUS FTA-C J. Rodgers $1,380

GARCIA,JORGE 05/07/25 VEH REG/DWUS FTC LA TORRE $1,200

GARCIA, Sarah 07/30/21 SPEEDING FTA-C T. Houser $165

GARRETT, Teanna 01/14/22 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Foertsch $238

GEARY,ZEE 02/10/25 POSS PARA FTC HOUSER $430

GEHRIG, Cassandra 09/27/18 CRUELTY TO ANIMALS & EXP REG FTC-C L. Royce $1,250

GIBBONS-RIES, Shawn Erik 09/15/22 NO DL, NVR, NO INS FTC-C J. Buchholz $220

GIES, Burl 05/17/23 FINE PAYMENTS FTC-C C. Coates $790

GILES,CODY 12/16/24 VEH REG FTC RODGERS $415

GILMORE, Jason 09/28/18 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C A. Sierra $270

GIVENS,DANIEL 05/15/22 NO INS FTC THORPE $3,520

GLIESMAN,SHAWN 01/27/24 NO INS/VEH REG FTA LA TORRE $1,420

GOLDSHOT, Robert A. 05/05/19 SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $234

GOMEZ, Sergio Jr. 08/11/20 PROBATION VIOLATION FTC-C K. Acord $1,000

GOMEZ SEIRAS,JESUS 05/15/25 DL FTA WALLACE $330

GONZALES, Kevin 04/10/16 DWUI - NO SHOW FOR INITIALS FTA-C C. Law $970

GONZALEZ, Isaiah 08/14/16 SPEED IN CZ & NO DL FTA-C J. Bigelow $500

GONZALEZ, Junior 12/15/16 MIP FTA-C J. Bigelow $270

GONZALEZ, Miguel A. 07/14/19 NO PASS. SEATBELT FTA-C A. Sierra $140

GORDON, Jay 10/01/21 DWUS-NO INS FTC-C J. Rodgers $1,510

GORSUCH,AMANDA 02/06/24 VEH REG/ NO INS FTA PRACH $2,330

GRADY, Ryan 05/13/19 DUS & NO INS. FTC-C C. Gallinger $1,050

GREENLEAF,NICHOLE 04/17/19 DWUS FTC WILSON $2,330

GUEL-PALACIOS, Ricardo 08/06/24 DWUI FTA GOOD $110

GUNTER, Kevin 10/23/15 NO INSURANCE FTC-C B. Edwards $285

GUTTIEREZ, ELIAN 03/13/25 NO DL NO INS FTA LA TORRE $630

HADDOCK, Gene 05/22/20 NO INSURANCE FTA-C K. Accord $520

HAEFFELIN, Grady 07/09/19 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Vincent $206

HAIRSTON, JOSHUA 08/12/25 PAYMENTS FTC NEAL $280

HALL,CHRISTOPHER 01/03/22 SPPED/NO INS FTC FOERRTSCH $1,884

HALL, John 02/06/18 NO INS-NO REG-TURN SIGNAL FTC-C G. Pedersen $1,100

HALL, Stephen 04/25/22 DUS FTA-C J. Buchholz $720

HAMM, RICHARD 04/25/04 FTC PAYMENTS FTC NEAL $460

HANNANT, Joshua 01/30/23 PAYMENTS FTC-C L. Thorp $320

HANSEN,SHAWNA 10/02/23 VEH REG FTC WALLACE $3,200

HARDIN, Norris 10/05/18 POSS PARAPHERNALIA FTC-C J. Lindberg $375

HARMON, James L. 07/14/19 NO DR SB & NO INSURANCE FTA-C A. Sierra $580

HARRIS,AMBER 11/07/23 DWUS,NO INS,VEH REG FTA PRACH $1,260

HARRIS, Tason 12/13/14 DWUS FTC-C Z. Miller $735

HARRIS, Tristine 03/11/20 NO PASS. SEATBELT FTA-C C. Coates $140

HAUCK, Brooks 04/02/21 NO INS- NO REG FTC-C C. Gallinger $780

HAUCK, ROBERT 07/30/24 PAYMENTS FTC WALLACE $335

HAYNES,TREASA 12/20/20 DWUS FTC LINDBERG $1,100

HEBAH, Jubelle Dawn 05/13/06 NO INS-LEAVE SCENE-NO INS FTC-C J. Brierley $1,455

HECHERT, Shadow 02/22/21 DWUS-NO INS-POSS PARA FTC-C M. Vincent $1,490

HEIGIS, Natalie Ann 08/05/22 NVR, NO INS, POSSESS MJ FTA-C J. Lord $940

HENDERSON, Casey 02/06/16 NO INSURANCE FTA-C J. Bigelow $320

HENSON, Joshua 12/14/20 EXPIRED REG. FTA-C M. Roden $220

HEPPER, Abby 06/16/23 PARKING VIOLATION  FTA-C T. Neal $170

HERMAN, Michael 12/12/23 POSS PARA FTA-C J. Wallace $220

HERMAN, Michael 01/27/23 FAIL TO MAKE PAYMENTS FTC-C S. Mayo $550

HIBDON, Kirsten 11/08/23 NO INS FTA-C T. Houser $520

HICKS,CHRISTOPHER 03/15/23 PUB INTOX FTC HOUSER $1,120

HILL,EDDIE 03/09/24 PUBLIC INTOX FTA WALLACE $1,230

HINCE, Dennis 12/14/17 DUS & NO INSURANCE FTC-C J. Bigelow $580

HINTZ,JACOB 02/01/24 NO INS, NO REG, FTA HOUSER $630

HODSON, Nicholas 06/06/18 DWUS FTA-C G. Pedersen $520

HOLLIDAY, Johnny 04/17/21 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C K. Pike $270

HONTZ, Scotty Ian 12/14/14 DWUS FTC-C K. Pike $375

HOOD, DOMINIQUE 04/04/21 PAYMENTS FTC GALLINGER $1,425

HOUSE,ROBERT 02/28/24 DWUS FTC VINCENT $570

HOWE, SHIRLEY ELAINE 08/29/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC WALLACE $770

HOWELL, Juan D. 11/23/16 PUBLIC INTOX FTC-C J. Smith $640

HOWLE, KAYLEIGH 12/19/25 POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA FTA NEAL $410

HOYT, Cameo 01/12/18 DWUS FTC-C L. Serrano $670

HUBBARD, Thomas 02/16/21 FTA/ FTC FTA-C E. Garris $680

HUBBENETTE,JON 06/01/24 SPEEDING FTA GOOD $260
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HULLINGER, Derrell 11/03/19 NO SEATBELT FTA-C C. Gallinger $170

HULLINGER, Derrell 06/27/19 SPEED FTC-C J. Rodgers $372

HULT,JUSTIN 05/09/24 DWUS FTC PRACH $570

JACKSON,JASON 08/19/24 RESIST ARREST FTC RODGERS $520

JACKSON,SCOTT 01/24/22 DWUS FTC HOUSER $2,650

JACOBS, Chasity 05/21/18 NO PASS SB & INTER W/ PO FTC-C G. Pedersen $1,480

JACOBS, Murphy 07/29/20 NO SEATBELT-PASSENGER FTA-C C. Coates $140

JAMASON, Demetrius D. 11/20/18 NO PASSENGER SEATBELT FTA-C A. Daugherty $140

JAMES,JOANNE 12/30/23 TRESPASS FTA LA TORRE $270

JANIS, Shane 10/13/22 PAYMENT-POSS FTC-C T. Houser $430

JANZEN, JARRON TREW 11/27/25 PAYMENTS FTC NEAL $320

JARMAN,KENT 01/12/22 DWUS/NO INS FTC THORP $740

JENKINS, Jude 07/16/21 NO INSURANCE FTC-C T. Houser $365

JENSEN,DANIEL 07/16/25 PAYMENTS FTC HOUSER $2,830

JOHANSEN, Gillian 03/05/19 DWUS- NO INS FTC-C J. Rodgers $280

JOHNSON, Carson Jae 09/19/22 SPEEDING FTA-C L. Thorp $230

JOHNSON, Joshua 11/26/22 DWUS FTA-C L. Thorp $520

JOHNSON, Matthew 04/24/19 IMP REG FTA-C M. Roden $170

JOHNSTON, Parker 06/06/23 NO INSURANCE & FOLLOW TOO CLOSE FTA-C J. Lord $630

JONES, Brian 12/08/22 PAYMENTS - PUBLIC INTOX FTC-C M. Vincent $245

JONES, James Carl 02/06/21 ASSAULT & BATTERY WARRANT WAR M. Roden $660

JONES-MILLER, Timothy Allen 09/29/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC-C L. Thorp $790

JONNASSEN,MICHAEL 03/15/22 FTC PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $1,860

JUDE, Aaron 05/09/23 IMP REG FTA-C T. Good $220

JUDKINS,DALLAS 02/05/19 NO INS FTC LINDBERG $1,830

KALBACH, Devery 07/30/18 NO INSURANCE FTA-C A. Daugherty $520

KAMAN, Madison Avery December 10/07/23 NO INS FTA-C J. Wallace $520

KATZ, Ahron 01/09/20 SPEEDING FTA-C T. Wilson $230

KEATHLEY, Andrew 09/28/18 NO PASSENGER SEATBELT FTA-C C. Gallinger $140

KEELE, STEPHANIE 06/22/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $380

KEITH, Elijah 10/14/23 PAYMENTS FTC T. Houser $470

KELLICK,MCKENA 10/08/24 VEH REG FTC GOOD $640

KELLOGG, ASHLEY JEAN 09/17/24 SPEEDING FTA HOUSER $155

KEMP, COREY ALLEN 01/06/26 RESTRAINT OF ANIMAL FTA RAVLIN $360

KENDALL, Michelle 01/16/22 DWUS-NO INS-NVR FTC-C J. Wallace $1,200

KINCAID,JOSHUA 08/08/24 NO INS VEH REG FTA BUCHHOLZ $1,075

KINSEY, Ashley L. 01/02/24 RECREATIONAL VEH PARKING FTC NEAL $460

KIRCHNAVY, MATTHEW ALLEN 06/22/25 PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $320

KISER, Allison J. 06/10/19 DOG RUNNING AT LARGE FTC-C J. Neubauer $220

KISER, Michael J. 06/19/19 DUS & SPEEDING FTA-C C. Coates $664

KLINE, TRAVIS 03/24/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $890

KNUDSEN, CrystaL 07/08/23 SPEED FTA-C T. Prach $155

KOSTA,MISTY 02/02/25 VEH REG/INS FTA WALLACE $1,790

KRACK, Christopher 09/06/23 PAYMENTS FTC T. Houser $2,190

KRAFT, Duane 10/21/17 IMP REG- NO INSURANCE FTC-C J. Smith $1,410

KUDER,KEITH 05/03/18 DWUS FTC PEDERSON $3,717

LAMBERT, JOSHUA DAVID 12/17/24 NO INSURANCE FTA BUCHHOLZ $520

LAMBERT, Rodney 01/10/05 PI FTA-C J. Bigelow $395

LAMORIE, Steven 04/25/23 PAYMENTS FTC-C J. Wallace $1,580

LANDEN, LEAH 12/26/24 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA WALLACE $220

LANDEN, LEAH 01/04/25 NO INSURANCE FTA HOUSER $520

LAWRENCE, Dennis 08/20/23 FTA WARRANT, POSS PARA, INTERFERENCE FTA T. HOUSER $850

LAWRENCE, Dennis 03/06/23 FTC PAYMENTS / POSS, PETIT LARCENY FTC T. Houser $900

LEBEAU,KIMBERLY 01/27/22 SEATBELT/INS FTC HOUSER $1,685

LEWALLEN, Terrance 07/30/21 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA & OPEN CONTAINERFTA-C J. Rodgers $430

LEWELLEN, LARRY 05/28/24 PUBLIC INTOX FTC GALLINGER $320

LINDSEY, Steven 12/06/14 NO DL FTA-C Z. Miller $120

LOCKARD, Steve 02/24/19 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTC-C B. McLimore $915

LOISEL, Tammy 08/19/18 DWUI-NO DL-LANE USAGE FTC-C A. Daugherty $890

LOMBANA, Hernando 08/27/17 NO CHILD RESTRAINT FTA-C J. Bigelow $170

LONEBEAR, David 03/13/22 POSS PARA FTC-C L. Thorp $470

LONEBEAR, Young Chief 12/01/21 PAYMENTS FTC T. Houser $1,290

LOPEZ, Alberto 07/06/23 FTA - TRIAL / NO INS FTA-C J. Lord $620

LOPEZ,ANTHONY 10/12/22 DWUS NO INS FTC BUCHHOLZ $3,955

LOPEZ, Valerie 05/07/16 NO DL & SPEEDING FTC-C J. Smith $220

LOPEZ RAMIREZ, Juan Jesus Emilio 07/02/23 FTA / DWUI - OPEN CONT  NO DL FTA-C J. Buchholz $330

LOREDO, MISSAEL 02/25/25 DUS FTA RODGERS $620

LOREDO, MISSAEL 02/24/25 DWUS FTA WALLACE $630

LOVE, Elizabeth A. 05/23/19 SPEEDING & IMP. REG. FTA-C M. Roden $320

LOVELL.JOHN 10/21/25 NO DL/VEH REG FTA WALLACE $570

LOWE, JUSTUS TOBY JOSEPH 01/18/25 VEH REG & NO INSURANCE FTA RODGERS $630

LOWRY, Manuel 02/11/22 PAYMENTS - DWUS FTC-C L. Thorp $875

LUCERO,MARCUS 01/29/25 MIP FTC HOUSER $650

LUMBERT, James 04/26/18 DWUI, FAIL TO SIGNAL, LANE USE FTA-C A. Daugherty $1,040

LUNDSTEDT, Mandy 05/03/19 DUS FTC-C T. Wilson $490

LUNDSTEDT, William 09/23/17 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C J. Lindberg $270

LUTHY, Shelly 06/23/17 DWUS FTC-C J. Bigelow $570

MAHAN,LEONA 05/11/25 DWUI ARREST LORD $1,450

MAKIN, BRAYDEN 10/28/04 PAYMENTS FTC HOUSER $1,100

MANJIVAR,RAFAEL 12/21/24 DWUS FTC NEAL $640

MANZULLI PEREZ, YOFRAN 11/13/24 FTA VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA GOOD $220

MARQUEZ-GUILLERMO, Ramos 09/14/22 SPEEDING, NO DL, NO INS FTA-C T. Houser $675

MARSHALL,MARLON 02/06/20 DWUS FTC WILSON $3,855

MARTIN, Ami 09/03/18 DISTURBING THE PEACE FTC-C A. Sierra $250

MARTIN,STEPHANIE 05/21/24 CHILD SEAT/POSS PARA FTC WALLACE $1,240
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MARTINEZ, Joseph 05/21/21 DUS (3RD) FTA-C M. Vincent $1,330

MARTINEZ,MICHAEL 01/26/22 DWUS FTC VINCENT $2,633

MARTINEZ, Rolando 10/20/19 TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS FTA-C M. Vincent $220

MARTINEZ-MEJIA, Nery 04/23/18 NO DL FTA-C K. Acord $220

MARTINEZ-URIBE,JOSE 05/31/25 NO INS FTA VINCENT $520

MARTINEZ-SUAREZ, JEFRIN 06/05/24 SPEEDING, NO DL  FTA PRACH $318

MASCORRO,CHRISTINA 05/24/24 FALSE REPORT FTA NEAL $2,440

MAY,MARLENIA 03/23/18 POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA FTC-C G. Pedersen $695

MAY, Taylor 04/10/21 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Dykhuizen $210

MCBEATH FLANAGAN, KAYDENCE02/07/25 PAYMENTS FTC VINCENT $580

MCCAFFERTY, ALEXIS 05/27/22 PAYMENTS FTC RODEN $2,375

MCCLURE, SKYLER THOMAS 04/17/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $430

MCCORMICK,JOHN 11/07/24 NO INS FTA RODGERS $630

MCDANIEL, Tyler 02/18/22 PAYMENTS-PUBLIC INTOX FTC-C J. Buchholz $430

MCGUIRE, Leslie 03/27/22 FTA - TRIAL / IMP REG FTA-C M. Vincent $490

MCKENZIE, Trudy 06/22/20 SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $230

MEADOR, Andrew 05/27/18 DUS FTA-C G. Pedersen $520

MEHRER, Brendan 10/25/23 JAKE BRAKES FTA-C J. Wallace $220

MEIKE, Cord 11/01/23 IMPROPER PARKING FTC-C J. Lindberg $540

MENDOZA,CELENA 03/30/24 NO INS FTC VINCENT $490

MENDOZA, Jesse 12/05/19 NO INS-NODL FTC-C M. Vincent $605

MENDOZA, Jorge 09/02/22 NO DL, NO INS, IMP REG FTA-C J. Wallace $740

METZGER,SHAWNA 12/08/22 DL/REG/INS FTA WALLACE $1,950

MIDDLETON, Lon 02/22/18 INTERFERENCE W PO FTC-C M. Dykhuizen $520

MILLER, Antoine Domone 01/24/19 NO DL & SPEEDING FTC-C J. Rodgers $378

MILLER, Colton Ryan 09/29/23 DUI FTA-C E. Mcnett $870

MILLWARD, Robert 06/20/18 SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $222

MINEHEINE, Dustin Shane 08/26/13 DWUI, DWUS, SPEED FTC-C D. Ransom $1,045

MIRACLE,MELANY 12/22/25 PUBLIC INTOX FTA WALLACE $410

MOBERLY, BOBBIE JO 11/02/23 PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $1,140

MOLZAHN DAY, Shawndra Ann 12/30/22 FAIL TO MAKE PAYMENTS FTC-C M. Dykhuizen $410

MONROE, Charlene O. 12/16/18 INTERFERENCE FTA-C T. Wilson $470

MONROE, Darnel 04/10/17 BENCH WARRANT FTC   FTA J. Bigelow $1,540

MONTIANO-LIKE,ISAIAH 08/17/24 POSS FTC BUCHHOLZ $430

MOORE, Christopher 02/20/16 NO INSURANCE FTA-C D. Larkin $820

MORGAN, Susan M 05/20/15 NO INSURANCE FTC-C K. Acord $320

MORGAN, Tahina 03/26/19 PAYMENTS / NO INS-DWUS FTC-C A. Sierra $1,280

MORONES, Ashley Dawn 04/16/23 EXP REG, NO DL, STOP SIGN VIOLATION FTA-C J. Wallace $440

MOSTAERT,JESSE 01/27/22 SB,DWUS,NO INS FTC RODGERS $1,480

MOYTE,ASHLEY 03/22/20 PUBLIC INTOX FTA HOUSER $7,320

MULLIN,CHANDA 08/17/24 NO INS/VEG REG FTC LA TORRE $680

MULLIN, Joshua 03/06/23 FINE PAYMENTS FTC-C L. Thorp $570

MURTAUGH, John 09/14/18 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C J. Lindberg $270

MUTIBWA, DERRICK JOSHUA 04/21/25 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA RODGERS $220

MYRON,RYAN 06/09/24 INS REG FTC WALLACE $1,480

NELSON, Lisa Marie 09/09/22 IMP REG, NO INS, OBST VIEW FTC-C T. Houser $615

NEMEC, Charles 03/20/19 NO DL FTC-C M. Roden $750

NOTTIGNHAM,ROBERT 03/15/24 SPEEDING FTA HOUSER $155

NOVOTNY,SHAWN 04/26/23 PETIT LARCENY FTC PRECIADO $1,081

O'CONNELL, Eric 05/05/15 FTC: DUS & SPEEDING FTA-C Z. Miller $480

OLDMAN, Cheryl 09/03/23 NVR, DWUS, NO INS FTA-C T. Houser $310

OLSON, Darren 09/08/18 DUS FTC-C A. Sierra $570

ORCUTT, Tracy Kevin 07/02/22 NO REG. FTA-C T. Houser $220

OSSENKOP, Brian L. 08/16/14 DUS FTA-C B. McLimore $750

OVERGARD, Tabitha 12/26/22 FTC / PAYMENTS FTC-C J. Lord $2,170

PANIGHETTI, John J. 03/30/15 PUBLIC INTOX FTC-C B. Norcross $1,365

PASLEY, Margaret 08/23/19 NO DRIVER SEATBELT FTA-C M. Roden $170

PATTERSON,BRIDGETT 08/18/24 DL NO INS FTC LA TORRE $370

PATTERSON, Ty 03/09/24 BENCH WARRANT FTA LORD $530

PAVEK,DANIEL 05/29/24 PUBLIC INTOX FTA MCNETT $630

PAYNE, Michael 01/24/20 SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $238

PEDERSEN,JUSTIN 09/09/25 DWUS  CARELESS DR FTC VINCENT $1,250

PEREZ-CASTANEDA,JOSE 07/01/25 DL FTA RAVLIN

PETERS, Diane 09/10/21 SPEEDING FTA-C T. Houser $320

PETERSON, Johna 07/23/23 SPEED FTA-C J. Buchholz $165

PETERSON, Leroy 01/17/16 PAYMENTS-PROPERTY DAMAGE FTC-C D. Larkin $155

PHILLIPS, STEVN JAMES 01/1125 PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $406

PIPER, JOHNATHAN 04/22/24 NO INS FTA C. Gallinger $570

PIRTLE, WILLIAM EUGENE 08/07/25 PROBATION REVOCATION FTA GOOD $520

POINDEXTER, ROSS 07/24/25 PUBLIC INTOXICATION & POSS ALCOHOL FTA RAVLIN $760

POINDEXTER, ROSS 07/25/25 PUBLIC INTOXICATION FTA LA $430

POOLEY, Cray 10/31/18 EXPIRED REG. FTC-C G. Pedersen $270

POSEY, Natasha R. 05/31/19 NO INS & NO SB FTC-C C. Gallinger $380

PRETER, Cody 09/08/15 NO INSURANCE, IMPROPER REGISTRATION FTC-C J. Bigelow $1,085

QUIROZ, Margaret 09/26/20 DOG AT LARGE FTC-C J. Rodgers $480

QUIROZ, Mikial 09/26/20 RESTRAINT OF ANIMAL FTA-C J. Rodgers $240

QUIROZ, Mikial 09/13/20 DUS (4TH) & NO INS (2ND) FTA-C J. Lindberg $220

RAINES, DONALD LEE 03/15/25 PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $1,130

RAMIREZ, RAYMOND 08/02/19 FTC PAYMENTS FTC WILSON $1,480

RAMOS,DIEGO 06/23/25 VEH REG FTC BUCHHOLZ $430

RAMSOUR, Donald 08/29/20 DWUS, NO INS FTC-C J. Lindberg $3,575

RANES,LEAH 03/11/25 DWUS FTC BUCHHOLZ $1,090

RANEY, Lacey 06/28/16 DWUI FTC-C D. Larkin $570

RATLIFF, Bryce 07/21/19 NO INS FTC-C L. Acord $370

RAY, Billy 08/27/18 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Vincent $680
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RAY, Matthew 02/02/21 EXPIRED REG FTA-C M. Foertsch $208

RAY (ROBINSON), Shannon 01/31/19 POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C M. Vincent $220

RED FOX, Adriel 04/11/22 NO DL, NO INS,NO REG FTA-C L. Thorp $215

REDMAN, Thomas 06/23/23 DWUS-NO INS FTA-C T. Houser $840

REED, Davey 02/02/23 SEAT BELTS FTA-C T. Houser $930

REILLO, FELIX 12/18/19 INTERFERENCE FTC-C T. Wilson $1,080

REISER, Jonathan 01/23/20 DUS FTC-C C. Coates $790

REYES,OSCAR 09/09/24 POSSESSION FTA BUCHHOLZ $1,100

REYES, Gilberto 03/07/16 FTA / FTA-REYES FTA-C J. Bigelow $220

RICE, Bobby Joe 08/03/23 PAYMENTS FTC J. Lord $360

RICE, Mikel 06/17/21 FTC PAYMENTS -PI FTC-C M. Roden $1,100

RICH, CYNTHIA 12/12/25 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA THORP $3,210

RICHARDS, Chandra 09/15/18 RAN STOP SIGN FTA-C J. Lindberg $2,860

RICHARDS, Sherry L 09/01/14 SPEED FTC-C B. McLimore $1,645

RICHARDSON, Devarrius 02/08/22 SPEEDING FTA houser $180

RIDGLEY, Eugene 10/01/21 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C L. Thorp $155

RILEY, KAYLA 08/04/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC PRACH $270

RIVARD,KEVIN 08/23/23 DWUS/NO INS FTA WALLACE $2,095

ROBERTS, JERICO GARRETT 11/17/25 PUBLIC INTOX FTA LA TORRE $410

ROBINSON, TRISTAN HAROLD JARRA02/21/25 UNSAFE BACKING & FAILURE TO REPORT ACCFTA LA TORRE $5,450

ROBINSON-JONES, MICHAEL PROBATION VIOLATION RODGERS $580

ROHM, LELAND 05/24/20 BENCH WARRANT FTA COATES $760

ROJAS,JOEL 08/11/25 NO DL FTA NEAL $1,150

ROMAN, Danelle 03/22/21 RAN RED LIGHT  FTA-C J. Rodgers $220

ROMO,ZIANNA 12/17/23 NO INS FTC WALLACE $2,070

RUNYAN, AIDEN JAMES 07/10/25 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA LA TORRE $220

RUSSELL, Gregory 02/26/22 NO INS NO SB FTC-C C. Gallinger $1,310

RYE, SMOOUSE 08/09/25 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA GOOD $690

SACHTJEN, Kelly Jo 08/29/17 NO REG & POSS OF PARA FTA-C M. Roden $370

SALVESON, Carol Ann 07/04/23 NO INSURANCE FTA-C C. Gallinger $790

SAMIETZ, Nicole 10/03/22 PAYMENTS-NO INSURANCE FTC-C J. Wallace $520

SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA 12/04/23 DWUS FTA C. GALLINGER $520

SAPONSAENZ,ESTAPANY 01/22/25 SPEEDING FTA GOOD $930

SARIC, NIKOLA 12/08/23 NO INS FTA T. GOOD $208

SCATES, Steven Lee 03/22/23 PETIT LARCENY FTA-C J. Lindberg $670

SCHANKEY, Zakorie 02/13/22 EXP REG, NO INS  FTA-C L. Thorp $470

SCHLOTFELDT, Hayden 08/26/18 DWUS - IMP REG - NO SB FTC-C K. Acord $630

SCHNEIDER, Bailei 01/20/20 RUN STOP SIGN FTA-C C. Coates $320

SCHRINER,SHAWN 11/20/23 POSS DRUG PARA,RESIST ARREST FTA PRACH $660

SCHULTZ, KRISTOFER 09/17/25 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA VINCENT $5,290

SCHUMACHER, Susan 11/28/23 NO VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA-C M. Vincent $4,530

SEEGMILLER, Craig 05/03/15 DWUI FTA-C C. Law $220

SEILEFF, Jeremy 08/17/18 NO INSURANCE FTA-C G. Pedersen $1,010

SEIVEWRIGHT, MICHAEL 03/12/25 FTA BENCH WARRANT FTA WALLACE $520

SEIVEWRIGHT, MICHAEL 03/28/25 PUBLIC INTOX FTA NEAL $1,120

SEXTON, Priscilla 06/11/19 FTA/ FTC - NO INS. FTA-C A. Daugherty $2,420

SHELLEY, TRACY 12/13/21 PAYMENTS FTC VINCENT $4,420

SHERMAN, Devon 01/15/21 DWUS, NO INS FTC-C M. Vincent $2,500

SIEBE,KIMBERLY 01/18/25 DL  FTA LATORRE $1,870

SIERS, Tina 07/01/18 SPEEDING FTA-C C. Gallinger $430

SIMONSON,ETHAN 07/23/25 VEH REG FTA NEAL $230

SIVERTSON,LANCE 11/22/23 POSS PARA FTC PRACH $1,880

SKARSVOG, Crystal 09/10/18 NO DL & NO INS FTC-C C. Gallinger $220

SLONIKER, CAMERON 05/30/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC GOOD $680

SMITH, David R. 08/09/18 SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $1,300

SMITH, Kevin E. 04/17/16 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C K. Acord $2,560

SMITH, Nathaniel 05/26/22 CARELESS DR FTA-C J. Wallace $270

SMITH, Steven 05/19/17 INTERFERENCE W PO FTA-C J. Lindberg $220

SMITH, Trae D. 04/05/19 EXPIRED REG. FTC-C C. Gallinger $470

SMITH, Trevonte 03/23/23 TOO FAST FOR CONDITIONS FTA-C C. Gallinger $270

SMOUSE,RYE 09/09/25 VEH REG FTA GOOD $620

SOLIZ,GUY 08/24/23 NO DL FTC HOUSER $210

SOSA,FRANCISCO 11/15/21 PUB INTOX FTC THORP $3,430

SOTELO-BENCOMO, Alvaro 05/26/18 DWUS FTA-C A. Sierra $7,290

SOUTHWORTH, Teresa 05/29/20 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C E. Garris $520

SPARKS, Taylor 05/21/22 SPEEDING FTA-C T. Houser $270

SPENCER, Brian 08/01/18 NO DL FTA-C A. Sierra $265

SPENCER, Brian 05/15/18 DWUS, NO INSURANCE, IMP REG FTC-C M. Vincent $220

SPOONHUNTER, Bernadette 08/03/23 SPEED FTA-C T. Good $910

SPRINGER, SHAWNA 04/13/23 FTC PAYMENTS FTC BUCHHOLZ $204

STAMPER, LARAMIE JAMES 06/04/80 RESIST ARREST FTA WALLACE $610

STAMPER, Stanley 07/20/21 PAYMENTS FTC M. Dykhuizen $1,600

ST ANGELO, MICHAEL LEE 02/08/25 PAYMENTS FTC VINCENT $1,750

STENSGARD,TAYDYN 07/31/24 NO INS FTC RODGERS $800

STEVENSON, ROBERT A 09/07/22 PAYMENTS FTC BUCHHOLZ $980

STEWART, Richard 12/09/17 NO INS FTC-C A. Daugherty $4,640

STEWART, Steven 12/09/19 NO INS & SPEEDING FTA-C K. Acord $1,350

STOCKS, Floyd 03/02/22 PARKING VIOLATION  FTA-C L. La Torre $652

STOCKS, Floyd 01/26/21 NO INSURANCE FTA-C C. Coates $220

STONE, Nathan 09/24/19 SPEED FTC-C C. Coates $520

STORY, Alexandra 08/31/22 FAIL TO MAKE PAYMENTS FTC-C M. Roden $270

SURRATT, Phillip 01/14/22 NO DL, EXP REG  FTA-C M. Vincent $310

SVANCARA, Reece 04/17/21 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C C. Gallinger $330

TAFOYA, Bobby S. 04/04/19 IMP. REG. & NO DL FTA-C T. Wilson $270

TAIL, Franklin 09/11/17 DWUI / NO DL FTC-C L. Serrano $330
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TAMUCCI, Joseph 09/09/21 SPEEDING FTA-C T. Houser $1,090

TAYLOR, Heath 03/14/15 DWUI FTA-C J. Lindberg $165

TAYLOR, JULIA 02/14/24 NO INS FTC BUCHHOLZ $1,010

TAYLOR, Levi 05/03/17 NO DL FTA-C M. Vincent $270

TAYLOR, Mark 03/28/19 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C A. Sierra $220

TAYLOR,TYLER 06/02/24 SPPED/NO INS FTA LATORRE $215

TEAKELL, CASEY 01/16/21 PAYMENTS FTC RODGERS $1,640

TENNYSON,KRISTEN 11/15/25 PAYMENTS FTC BUCHHOLZ $830

THEROUX, Heather L 11/20/14 DWUS FTC-C Z. Miller $794

THOMPSON, Charles Max 01/22/16 TRESPASSING FTA-C D. Larkin $635

THOMPSON, DACOTA 07/17/23 PAYMENTS FTC T. Houser $120

THOMPSON, JASON EAN 01/12/25 VEHICLE REGISTRATION FTA RODGERS $3,510

THOMPSON, KYLE 02/27/25 FTC PAYMENTS FTC HOUSER $220

THOMPSON, Michael 05/25/20 ASSAULT    AW K. Acord $530

THURMOND, Kevin 04/22/18 NO DL FTA-C M. Vincent $360

TILLMAN, Johann 03/20/16 ASSAULT & POSS. DRUG PARA. FTA-C J. Bigelow $220

TIMM, GWEN 09/13/22 FTC PAYMENTS FTC LORD $420

TORRES, Brandon 05/06/18 DWUS, NO INSURANCE   FTC-C M. Vincent $2,470

TOSCHACH JR, DOMINIC 11/22/23 NO DL, NVR FTA-C M. Vincent $570

TOY, Robert 08/31/20 DUS & NO INSURANCE FTA-C K. Acord $310

TRAVIS,JOHN 06/08/25 VEH REG FTC RODGERS $540

TREVINO, JACE 09/11/25 PETIT LARCENY FTA VINCENT $860

TRIPLETT, Samantha 03/11/18 NO INSURANCE FTC-C J. Lindberg $270

TSO, Virgil 07/06/16 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C M. Dykhuizen $790

TUDOR, Anthony 12/09/17 CARELESS-ALC, OPEN CONT, MAIN LANE FTC-C A. Daugherty $270

TUTTLE, JACQUELYN MARIE 10/08/25 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA RODGERS $410

TWO BULLS, SHYLEEN 08/18/22 DWUI FTA HOUSER $1,230

Ulloa-Martinez, Anibal (in F file/ Figueroa)05/28/17 DWUI FTC-C L. Serrano $2,610

URBANSKI,NICHOLAS 09/04/24 RESIST FTA PRACH $570

URIBE-RODRIGUEZ, Jose 12/07/16 NO DL, NO INS FTA-C D. Larkin $470

URIOSTE,KAYLYNN 08/29/24 DWUS/INS FTC MCNETT $630

URSINI-DIAZ, Joseph 04/24/18 SPEEDING FTA-C A. Daugherty $1,210

VANBUSKIRK, Nathaniel 10/20/18 NO INS & HEADLIGHTS FTC-C C. Gallinger $202

VERA, Joell 05/22/17 DUS FTC-C L. Wallace $1,120

VILLA, Alicia 08/18/19 NO DL FTA-C C. Gallinger $1,150

VOLLMER, Kyle 12/30/22 FAIL TO MAKE PAYMENTS FTC-C T. Houser $220

VRANA, CAEDEN 10/15/23 NO INS FTC RODGERS $1,090

WALK,CHARLES 11/30/24 DWUS/NO INS FTA PRACH $1,450

WALKER, Chad 12/19/20 DUS, SPEEDING FTA-C J. Rodgers $930

WALKER, Dwayne 01/08/22 DUS FTA-C M. Dykhuizen $668

WALKER, Erik 10/24/18 SPEEDING & OPEN CONT. FTA-C K. Acord $520

WALKER, Michael 04/04/21 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTA-C M. Roden $352

WALLER,HAILEY 11/18/23 PUBLIC INTOX, POSS FTA HOUSER $270

WARGO, Robert 10/31/16 POSS PARAPHERNALIA FTC-C B. Preciado $980

WARREN, Calvin 03/08/23 FINE PAYMENTS FTC-C L. Thorp $375

WATTS,Damon Travis 09/11/23 SPEED-NO INS FTA-C T. Houser $1,360

WAYT,MARK 06/06/25 DWUS/INS/REG FTA WALLACE $565

WEATHERLY, Nicholas A. 04/14/18 POSSESS PARAPHERNALIA FTA T. Wilson $1,250

WEBER, Christina 08/11/20 CRUELTY TO ANIMALS FTC-C M. Dykhuizen $215

WEBER,RACHEL 06/26/24 VEH REG FTA LATORRE $1,170

WEBSTER, John 04/05/16 DWUS FTC-C M. Vincent $220

WECKWORTH,DARIAN 11/21/18 DWUS FTC VINCENT $620

WECKWERTH, Kelly 12/04/17 DWUI-DWUS FTC-C L. Serrano $1,510

WECKWERTH, Kelly 01/16/19 NO INS, NO REG, DUS FTA-C M. Vincent $920

WEED,SOPHIA 02/22/22 DWUS,NO INS FTC BUCHHOLZ $1,490

WEED,SOPHIA 07/24/24 NO INS ARREST BUCHHOLZ $990

WEINRICH,KADEN 09/09/25 POSS PARA FTC VINCENT $830

WERTH, Larry H 12/31/14 NO DL, EXPIRED REG FTA-C D. Slattery $1,105

WHELLER,HERBERT 11/12/24 PUBLIC INTOX FTA RODGERS $180

WHITE, Candida Rose 06/24/24 FTA NO INSURANCE FTA HOUSER $650

WHITE, Casey 07/25/16 NO SEATBELT FTA J. Lindberg $1,140

WHITE, Donya 03/23/21 EXPIRED DL FTA-C C. Coates $140

WHITE EAGLE, Vince Leon 10/25/23 DWUS, CRACKED WINDSHIELD FTA-C T. Houser $360

WHITNEY, JASON 12/04/21 PAYMENTS FTC VINCENT $6,950

WIDEL, Desiree 10/14/18 NO DL X 2 NO INS FTC-C M. Roden $620

WIESE, NICHOLAS 08/17/22 PUBLIC INTOX FTC BUCHHOLZ $1,000

WILKINSON, Corey 05/15/18 SPEEDING FTA-C M. Roden $430

WILLIAMS, Kristen 12/02/21 PUBLIC INTOX FTC-C J. Rodgers $480

WILLIAMS, LEE 09/03/23 CAMPING RESTRI FTA J. Rodgers $640

WILLIAMS, STEVEN 12/19/25 POSS DRUG PARA/ NO INSURANCE FTA NEAL $920

WILLIAMSON,TRENTON 10/16/23 DWUI FTC VINCENT $370

WILSON, DAVID 12/02/23 DWUS FTC WALLACE $3,260

WILSON,SARA 07/15/05 INS FTC VINCENT $680

WILSON, Taven 07/31/24 NO INSURANCE FTA GOOD $4,080

WINGROVE,ELISHA 05/30/25 CARELESS DR FTC GOOD $520

WOOD,SHANE 04/08/22 DWUS FTC WALLACE $220

WOODCOCK,JOHN 10/16/23 NO INS FTC WALLCE $2,030

WOODELL, STEVEN L 11/08/23 BENCH WARRANT FTC FTA DAUGHTERY $1,850

WOODFIELD, Shelley 02/13/19 DWUS FTC-C T. Wilson $1,840

WRIGHT,ALEXIS 04/09/19 DWUS FTC GALLINGER $690

WRIGHT,CHRISTIAN 11/23/24 DWUS/NO INS FTC LATORRE $1,300

WRIGHT, Sean 03/20/23 SHOPLIFTING FTA-C J. Buchholz $830

WRIGHT, Sean 03/08/23 SHOPLIFTING FTC BUCHHOLZ $470

WROBLE,TREVOR 04/23/23 DWUS/VEH REG/RESIST FTC THORP $1,360

WURTZ, NICOLE 07/30/19 PAYMENTS FTC ACORD $2,250
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YEIK,RUSSELL 01/07/23 VEH REG/NO INS FTC BUCHHOLZ $2,490

YOST, Amanda 04/17/22 FTC HEARING FTC M. Roden $2,250

ZACGARAKIS, KOSTANTINO 05/31/22 DWUS FTC HOUSER $1,010

ZARNES, Michael 11/14/17 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C J. Smith $3,030

YOST, Amanda 04/17/22 FTC HEARING FTC M. Roden $2,250

ZACGARAKIS, KOSTANTINO 05/31/22 DWUS FTC HOUSER $1,010

ZARNES, Michael 11/14/17 PUBLIC INTOX FTA-C J. Smith $3,030
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